

1st on A/c Bill

### ABSTRACT OF COST 1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars   | Details of actual measurement |                 |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------|-------------------------------|-----------------|----|----|------------------|
|               | No.                           | L.              | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work! | Construction                  |                 |    |    |                  |
|               |                               | OF Rec H.L.     |    |    |                  |
|               |                               | bridge over     |    |    |                  |
|               |                               | thames river to |    |    |                  |
|               |                               | morsumda road,  |    |    |                  |
|               |                               | near Ram.       |    |    |                  |
|               |                               | Chasem folq,    |    |    |                  |
| Heat          | !                             | NAWARD -        |    |    |                  |

Agreement No : 28 SBD of 2021-2022

Date of start : 12-02-2021

Date of comp : 11-02-2022

Agency : OM Sai Engineering

near bazar

Saharsa.

① providing and fixing logo  
board --- --- --- 0/1

Qty. vide JMB P-①, 846.

2 NOS @ RS 8722.80 = RS 17445.60

② providing and constructing  
temporary earth island

Continuation  
Qty. vide JMB No-846, P-①

3 NOS @ RS 58620.43 = RS 175861.29

2  
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ③/6A Providing and Constructing<br>One Spm Service road to<br>reach Island - - - - - 1/1                                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vld. M.B. F-①, 846                                                                                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 56.250 Km @ RS 3703.92 = RS 208345.50                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ④/5 Supplying Fitting and placing<br>Hysd bar for earth 3m<br>Foundation - - - - - 1/1                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vld. M.B. No. 846 & P<br>P-①, P-②, P-③, P-④, P-⑤, P-⑥, P-⑦, P-⑧,<br>17.419 MT + 14.238 MT + 14.238 MT<br>+ 14.238 MT + 17.419 MT + 8.940 MT<br>+ 6.578 MT + 6.578 = 99.648 MT |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 99.648 MT @ RS 56116.73 = RS 5591919.91                                                                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑤/6 Providing steel liner 10mm<br>thick for curbs and 6mm<br>for - - - - - 1/1                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vld. M.B. NO-846, &<br>P-②, ④, ⑤, ⑦, ⑧                                                                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.841 MT + 4.261 MT + 4.261 MT +<br>+ 4.261 MT + 2.841 MT = 18.465 MT                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 18.46 @ RS 76012.81 = RS 1403196.50                                                                                                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑥/4 Bored Cast-in-situ MBS<br>gate pile excluding reinforcement<br>not complete as per drawing<br>Qty. vld. M.B. NO-846                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |

RS 7396768.80

| Particulars                                                      | Details of measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                  | No.                    | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| P-⑦, ⑧, ⑨, ⑩, ⑪, ⑫                                               |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 160 m + 132.0 m + 132.0 m + 180.0 m                              |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| + 160.0 m = 716.0 m                                              |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 716.0 m @ RS 1678.48 = RS 12156531.63                            |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑦① Excavation for structure                                      |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide MB P-⑨, ⑩, ⑪, ⑫                                        |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| ① up to 3m depth                                                 |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 243.10 m <sup>2</sup> + 67.09 m <sup>2</sup> + 67.09             |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 377.28 m <sup>2</sup> @                                          |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 377.28 m <sup>2</sup> @ RS 305.42 = RS 115322.31                 |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ up to 6m depth                                                 |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| P-⑨                                                              |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 88.59 m <sup>2</sup> @ RS 362.69 = RS 32130.70                   |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑧② Providing and laying                                          |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| of PCC 115 leveling course                                       |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide MB 846, P-⑩, ⑫, ⑬                                      |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 10.21 m <sup>2</sup> + 7.29 m <sup>2</sup> + 7.29 m <sup>2</sup> |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 24.79 m <sup>2</sup> @ RS 6498.51 = RS 161098.06                 |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑨③ supplying, fitting and                                        |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| laying HYSD reinforcement                                        |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| ment in substructure                                             |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide MB P-⑪, ⑬, ⑮                                           |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.614 MT + 3.053 MT + 3.053 MT                                   |                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 8.72 MT @ RS 56276.49 = RS 490730.49                             |                        |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                  |                        |    |    |    | /                |

Continuation RS 2035264240



|                        |                        |                              |  |
|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------|--|
| Say RS 20658178-00     |                        |                              |  |
| JW<br>01/05/2022<br>JB | AK<br>01/05/2022<br>JE | CJP<br>July<br>22.5.22<br>EE |  |
| (I) I/M                |                        | 10.59.02 M.                  |  |
| (Q) V.M. A.H.          |                        | 2.11.44 M.                   |  |
| (D) C.C.A.T. T.P.G.    |                        | 4.00.30 P.M.                 |  |
| Mingyung, Grogan       |                        |                              |  |
|                        |                        |                              |  |
|                        |                        |                              |  |
|                        |                        |                              |  |

Continued:

Scanned with CamScanner